Bus:
Driver:

6:54 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:16 am
7:16 am
7:19 am
7:21 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:30 am

12
Sweeney, Kim

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

West Salem Elementary School SY 18-19 AM Bus Routes

Salem City Bus Garage

THOMPSON MEMORIAL DR @ LEE ST
CLEVELAND AVE @ STONEWALL ST
HIGH ST @ STONEWALL CIR

HIGH ST @ QUAIL LN

1000 High Street

1508 HIGH ST

1719 WALDEN CIR

808 CHERRYWOOD RD
CHERRYWOOD RD @ W POINT RD
RED LN @ HONEYSUCKLE RD

910 RED LN

210 BENTWOOD CT

NORTH OAKS DR @ LIVE OAK CT
NORTH OAKS DR @ DEER RUN CIR
1211 PICKWICK LN

808 RED LN

710 MT VERNON AVE

MT VERNON AVE @ HAWTHORN RD
HAWTHORN RD @ RED LN

528 N MARKET ST

403 N MARKET ST

33 E CLAY ST

343 N BROAD ST

717 N BROAD ST

WEST SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Bus:
Driver:

6:51 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:09 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:14 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:18 am
7:19 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:30 am

16
Honaker, Doug

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Salem City Bus Garage

LITCHELL RD @ MEDFORD RD
301/142 HORNER LN

125 HORNER LN

FORT LEWIS BLVD @ BONAVISTA RD
262 FORT LEWIS BLVD

FORT LEWIS BLVD @ MITCHELL RD
348 FORT LEWIS BLVD

2221 VALLEYDALE RD

TEXAS HOLLOW RD @ JACKSON DR
258 HOWARD DR

221 HOWARD DR

HOWARD DR @ CLOVER ST
HOWARD DR @ LEEMOUNT ST
LEEMOUNT ST @ ROLLINGWOOD DR
ROLLINGWOOD DR @ MACON ST
ROLLINGWOOD DR @ HEATHERWOOD LN
2320 ROLLINGWOOD DR

48 GOODWIN AVE

213 GOODWIN AVE

417 GOODWIN AVE

514 Goodwin Ave.

612 GOODWIN AVE

GOODWIN AVE @ VALLEYVIEW AVE
WEST SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Bus:
Driver:

7:00 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:10 am
7:12 am
7:14 am
7:14 am
7:16 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:19 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:30 am

Bus:
Driver:

7:17 am
7:20 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:22 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:25 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:32 am
7:35 am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:39 am

18
Woolwine, Stacey

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

21
Ritter, Anna

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

SHS AM DROPOFF

821 STONEGATE DR

STONEGATE DR @ ACADEMY ST
1400 WALDHEIM RD

1365 WILDWOOD RD

965 ACADEMY ST

943 ACADEMY ST

1010 STONEGATE DR

971 STONEGATE DR

STONEGATE DR @ KENBRIDGE PL
929 SADDLE DR

ACADEMY ST @ HILLCREST DR

W CARROLLTON AVE @ HILLCREST DR
W CARROLLTON AVE @ STROUPE CIR
N SHANKS ST @ MARSHALL ST

LOU ANN ST @ EMMETT AVE

BOON ST @ GREEN ST

821 LAKEVIEW ST

VALLEYDALE AVE @ MARSTON ST
VALLEYDALE AVE @ CIRCLE ST

308 HIGHFIELD RD

445 HIGHFIELD RD

WEST SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SHS AM DROPOFF

POPLAR AVE @ LONGVIEW AVE
HARRIETT ANN DR @ KATHRYN LN
POPLAR AVE @ NARCISSUS ST

1512 NARCISSUS ST

HARRIETT ANN DR @ W CARROLLTON AVE
HARRIETT ANN DR @ BRUSHY MOUNTAIN DR
1526 POPLAR AVE

1503 POPLAR AVE

1724 STARVIEW DR

511 Turner Road

1863 WOODMERE CT

SEXTON AVE @ KISKA RD

2048 BURMA RD

2001 BURMA RD

1949 BURMA RD

TURNER RD @ MURRELL AVE
TINSLEY ST @ S BRUFFEY ST

27 N BRUFFEY ST

N BRUFFEY ST @ ART ST

WEST SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Bus:
Driver:

7:13 am
7:18 am
7:20 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:28 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:32 am
7:32 am
7:34 am
7:35 am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:40 am

Bus:
Driver:

7:13 am
7:19 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:24 am
7:26 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:31 am
7:32 am
7:38 am
7:40 am

32
May, Barry

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

39
Gumataotao, Gina

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

SHS AM DROPOFF

225 W MAIN ST

423 CHESTNUT ST

WHITE ST @ W SECOND ST
226 CHESTNUT ST

W BURWELL ST @ S SHANKS ST
239 MCCLELLAND ST

MAPLE ST @ HULL LN

W CALHOUN ST @ WILSON ST
ELM ST @ W BURWELL ST
LEWIS AVE @ JAMES ST

232 LOCUST AVE

211 TAYLOR AVE

144 TAYLOR AVE

TAYLOR AVE @ ACADEMY ST
310 ACADEMY ST

338 ACADEMY ST

422 ACADEMY ST

615 W CARROLLTON AVE

808 W CARROLLTON AVE

836 PENDLETON DR

901 DOUGLAS CT

WEST SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SHS AM DROPOFF

103 KEESLING AVE

216 KEESLING AVE

KEESLING AVE @ JACKSON DR
JACKSON DR @ PARKWOOD AVE
426 WESTLAND ST

530 HOWARD DR

439 HOWARD DR

347 PARKWOOD AVE

316 HOWARD DR

322 HOWARD DR

HOWARD DR @ KEESLING AVE
GARDNER DR @ FLETCHER ST
2742 FLETCHER ST

553 HOWARD DR

HOWARD DR @ WESTLAND ST
161 BUTT HOLLOW RD

148 BUTT HOLLOW RD

2746 W MAIN ST

35 LAKE AVE

WEST SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



